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Borda de areia

para aderência

do revestimento

VISTA SUPERIOR

ESCALA - 1:30
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LARGURA 3,50m

COMPRIMENTO 7,30m

PROFUNDIDADE

1,36m

LARGURA DA BORDA 15cm
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DETALHE BORDA

 sobre borda

Piso assentado 

Encontro com borda

s/ arredondamento
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CORTE LONGITUDINAL

ESCALA - 1:30

2

3

4

1
.
3
6

7.00

AKESSE PISCINAS | WWW.AKESSE.COM.BR


